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Description

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:73
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:53
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:72
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:60
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:79
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:81
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:80
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:83
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED



201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:84
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:82
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:104
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:88
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:98
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:111
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED



201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:112
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:115
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:113
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407180002
20540

07/18/2014
02:41:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201407180002
20540

07/18/2014
02:41:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409230002
97890

09/23/2014
12:29:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201410090003
18030

10/09/2014
09:03:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS MALLORY JILL
S

38 24 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201410090003
19780

10/09/2014
01:58:23

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BISHOP
STEVEN W

Other:SEE
INST

201410090003
19790

10/09/2014
01:58:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


