Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; RoleFil	Iter= 1,0; <b>N</b>	Name= VIL	LAGE AT	HIGHLAN	ID LAKES	INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:73 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:72 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:83 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED

201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:82 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:88 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:98 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED

201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407180002 20540	07/18/2014 02:41:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201407180002 20540	07/18/2014 02:41:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409230002 97890	09/23/2014 12:29:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201410090003	10/09/2014 09:03:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MALLORY JILL S		38	24	Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201410090003 19780	10/09/2014 01:58:23	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BISHOP STEVEN W				Other:SEE INST
201410090003 19790	10/09/2014 01:58:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP